2007 Head of Genesee Invitational Regatta

lofl

2007 Head of Genesee Invitational Regatta

FINAL LAUNCH
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Men's Open 4

Launch Start: 9:00

Launch Finish: 9:10

Race Start: 9:40

Team

Brown A
Ottawa A
Buffalo A
Colgate A
Hobart A
Marietta A
Grand Valley A
Geneseo A
Albany A
Brown B
Ottawa B
Marietta B
Buffalo B

9:05 AM

Launch
Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM

Thu 10/4/2007 11:45:15 PM

Dock

1A
1B
1C
2A
2B
2C
3A
3B
3C
1A
1B
1C
2A

10/5/2007 10:10 AM
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Women's Open 4

Launch Start: 9:10

Launch Finish: 9:20

Race Start: 9:50

Team

Syracuse A
Colgate A
Buffalo A
Cornell A
Ottawa A

Grand Valley A
Canisius A
William Smith A
Colgate B
Colgate C
Buffalo B
Syracuse B
William Smith B

9:15 AM

Launch
Time

9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15AM

Thu 10/4/2007 11:45:16 PM

Dock

2B
2C
3A
3B
3C
1A
1B
1C
2A
2B
2C
3A
3B

10/5/2007 10:09 AM
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Women's Open 8

Launch Start: 9:35

Launch Finish: 10:00

Thu 10/4/2007 11:45:16 PM

Race Start: Bow 29-39 (Open) at 10:25, Bow 40-63 (Collegiate) at 10:30

Bow
Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Seed
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Team

Western Ontario
Radcliffe A
Buffalo A
Syracuse A

U. Penn A
Cornell A

U. Conn A
Buffalo B
Syracuse B
Cornell B
Buffalo C
William Smith A
Williams A
Ithaca A

U. Rochester A
Grand Valley A
Buffalo-ltwt
Ithaca B

St. Lawrence A
Vassar A
Albany A

RIT A
Mercyhurst A
Hiawatha A
Williams B
Geneseo A
Marietta A
D'Youville A
U. Rochester B
St. Lawrence B
RITB

Albany B

Launch
Time

9:35AM
9:35AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM
9:43 AM
9:43 AM
9:43 AM
9:43 AM
9:43 AM
9:43 AM
9:47 AM
9:47 AM
9:47 AM
9:47 AM
9:47 AM
9:47 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM

Dock

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B

10/5/2007 10:07 AM
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61
62
63

33
34
35
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Hiawatha B
Ithaca C
Albany C

file:///C:/John/HOG/Seedings/Sunday%20AM%20launch%20schedule/...

9:55 AM

9:55 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM

2A
2B
3A

10/5/2007 10:07 AM
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FINAL LAUNCH

Bow
Number

65
66
67
68
69

Seed
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Men's Lightweight 8
Launch Start: 10:15
Launch Finish: 10:15

Race Start: 10:55

Team Laynch
Time
Western Ontario 10:15 AM
RIT A 10:15 AM
Grand Valley A 10:19 AM
Ithaca A 10:19 AM
Hiawatha A 10:23 AM

10:23 AM

Thu 10/4/2007 11:45:16 PM

Dock

1A
1B
1A
1B
1A

10/5/2007 10:10 AM
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FINAL LAUNCH
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Men's Open 8

Launch Start: 10:35

Launch Finish: 10:55

Thu 10/4/2007 11:45:17 PM

Race Start: Bow 71-74 (Open) at 11:15, Bow 75-96 (Collegiate) at 11:25

Bow
Number

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
99
100

Seed
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Team

Brown A
Western Ontario
Harvard A
Brown B

U. Rochester A
RIT A

Hobart A
Williams A
Ithaca A
Colgate A
Grand Valley A
Mercyhurst A
St. Lawrence A
Hiawatha A
Albany A
Vassar A
Hobart B

St. Lawrence B
Ithaca B

U. Rochester B
Williams B
Grand Valley B
Mercyhurst B
RITB

Albany B

Launch
Time

10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:39 AM
10:39 AM
10:39 AM
10:39 AM
10:39 AM
10:39 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM

RIT Alumni (AM race only)  10:55 AM
UR Alumni (AM race only)  10:55 AM

10:55 AM

Dock

1A
1B
2A
2B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3C
1A
1B
2A
1A
1B

10/5/2007 10:09 AM



